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First Last Organization Position E-mail Address

Kenneth Alexander LA Hospital Association Vice President of Quality kalexander@lhaonline.org

Jean-Jacques Aucoin Microbiology Laboratory Manager Louisiana Public Health Laboratory jean-jacques.aucoin@la.gov

Louise Bourgeois eQHealth Solutions Quality Improvement Manager LBourgeois@eqhs.org

Cindy Broughton LA Hospital Association Emergency Preparedness Coordinator cbroughton@lhaonline.org

LeAnn Covington Biosafety Officer Louisiana Public Health Laboratory leann.covington@la.gov

Gerrelda Davis LA Office of Public Health Program Manager Gerrelda.Davis@LA.GOV

Connie DeLeo Baton Rouge General Hospital Infection Prevention Manager connie.deleo@brgeneral.org

Julio Figueroa Associate Professor of Clinical Medicine LSU Health Sciences Center New Orleans JFigue@lsuhsc.edu

Rita Finn Louisiana Nursing Home Association Regulatory Director rfinn@lnha.org

DeAnn Gruber LA Office of Public Health Director, Bureau of Infectious Diseases deann.gruber@la.gov

Jimmy Guidry LA Department of Health and Hospitals Medical Director Jimmy.Guidry2@LA.GOV

Lori Guillory LA DHH - Health Standards Section Hospital Program Manager Lori.Guillory@la.gov

David Holcombe LA Office of Public Health Region 6 Medical Director David.Holcombe@LA.GOV

Jill Hulin LA Hospital Association HPP Infectious Disease Planner jill.stokes@christushealth.org

Leslie Kelt St. Tammany Parish Hospital Infection Prevention Manager lkelt@stph.org

Fred Lopez University Medical Center New Orleans Infectious Disease Physician alopez1@lsuhsc.edu

Joanne Maffei University Medical Center New Orleans Infectious Disease Physician/Director of IC jmaffe@lsuhsc.edu

Michael McLemore Vizient Director of Performance Improvement mmclemor@vha.com

Leah Michael LA Office of Public Health Louisiana State Pharmacist Leah.Michael@LA.GOV

Benjamin Munley LA Office of Public Health HAI Epidemiologist benjamin.munley@la.gov

Raoult Ratard LA Office of Public Health State Epidemiologist raoult.ratard@la.gov

Debra Rushing eQHealth Solutions Executive Director drushing@eqhs.org

Andrea Salinas LA Office of Public Health HAI Epidemiologist andrea.salinas@la.gov

Theresa Sokol LA Office of Public Health Assistant State Epidemiologist theresa.sokol@la.gov

Tina Stefanski LA Office of Public Health Region 3 Medical Director tina.stefanski@la.gov

Erica Washington LA Office of Public Health HAI Program Coordinator erica.washington@la.gov
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